

Bill to: CROWE LOGISTICS 2140 N LINCOLN AVE APT 5204, Chicago, IL, 60642

Invoice Date: 05/25/2023 Invoice #: TRIP-44479 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/25/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination		Rate	Amount
05/24/2023		145 Hudson River Plant Road Indian Lake, NY 12842 - 100 RESEARCH ROAD, HINGHAM, MA 02043			
			1	1000	1000

TOTAL	
1000	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Carrier: BRZ Attention: Linda

LOAD CONFIRMATION: TRIP-44479

Crowe Logistics 1525 W Homer St. Ste 202 Chicago, IL 60642 USA Tel: (773) 389-5900

Equip. Req.: Va Phone: (708) 3	n 03-5150 EXT: 216			
Shipment 1				41800
Pickup Date:	May 24, 2023	Delivery Date:	May 25, 2023	
Commodity:	36 CG BARTON GARNET ABRASIVE; pallets; 4	4,998.00 lbs		
Shipper:	Barton International (Indian Lake NY) 145 Hudson River Plant Road Indian Lake, NY 12842	Consignee:	PLASTOCOR, INC 100 RESEARCH ROAD, HINGHAM, MA 02043	
Ship Ref #:	\$00383420			
Pickup Note:	7a-5:30p	Delivery Note:	Receiving Hours Mon - Fri 8a-5p	
	In case of delays or problems, pl	ease call Andy Baez a	at (773) 389-5900	
Charge Descr	iption		Amount	
Freight Charge			\$1,000.00	
USD Total	(All Inclusive Rate -	INCL FUEL SURCHAR	GES) <u>\$1,000.00</u>	<u>)</u>
Signature: _	Linda Ferrer	D	ate:	

Please send all invoices and PODs to accounting@crowe-logistics.com.

Carrier Pro#: _____ Driver's Cell#: _____

Loading Terms: Problems and delays must be reported immediately. Costs resulting from delays may be deducted from freight charges. <<SHORTCONAME>> load confirmation number must appear on Carriers invoice. Payment is issued 30 days from receipt of carrier invoice and proof of delivery with no exceptions noted. Mail invoice to <<SHORTCONAME>> at <<CANADDRESS>>

(AD			Bart Generated on Tu	on Operations c, 23 May 2023 13	58/47 EDT	Powered by Redwood	SCS www.Redwood	dSCS.com
Pickup Date: 05	5/24/2023		BILL	OF LADING				Page 1
000		HIP FROM		Bill of L	ading Number:	642554523		A REPORT AND
Name:	Barton Inter							
Address	145 Hudson	n River Plant Roa	ıdi					
City/State/Zip Phone:	Indian Lake	, NY 12842, USA	FOB: 🗖	Pro Nu	imber:	6425545	23	
		SHIP TO						
Name	PLASTOCO	R, INC						
Address	100 RESEA Attn: Marty E							
City/State/Zip		MA 02043, USA	FOB:					Call Call Street of Call
THIRD		IGHT CHARGES		Carrier N	lame:	Crowe Logistics	(CWEO)	
Name	Barton-BillTo			Carrier O	Quote Number:			
Address City/State/Zip	6 Warren Str Glens Falls, M	eet NY 12801, USA			C	arrier Barc	ode	
Special Instructi	ons: Receiv	ing Hours Mon	- Fri 8AM - 5PM				aropaid uple	ee marked
Services: Destination Com	manta			otherwis Prepaid	e)	freight charges are Collect 🗖	prepaid anne	3rd Party
estimation com	ments.			Trepara		Master Bill of L	ading: with att	
States and the for	e fan de la companya				(check box)	underlying Bills		
THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED	BELOW, IN APPARENT	GOOD ORDER, EXCEPT A	CUSTOMER	TIONS OF PACKAG	ES UNKNOWNI MARKED		REFERENCE	-e
CONSIGNED, AND DESTINED ANOTHER CARRIER ON THE	AS SHOWN BELOW, WI ROUTE TO DESTINATIO	HICH SAID CARRIER AGRE N. IT IS MUTUALLY AGREE	ES TO CARRY TO DESTINATION D, AS TO EACH CARRIER OF ALL RESTED IN ALL OR ANY OF SAID I	IF ON THIS ROUT	E, OR OTHERWISE TO DELI	VER TO VY Order Numbe		383420
PERFORMED HEREUNDER S CLASSIFICATION 100-X AND	STALL BE SUBJECT TO A SUCCESSIVE ISSUES, T THOSE ON THE BACK 1	LL THE TERMS AND CONC HE SHIPPER HEREBY CER	RESTED IN ALL OR ANY OF SAID ITTONS OF THE UNIFORM BILL OF TIFIES THAT HE IS FAMILIAR WIT TERMS AND CONDITIONSTIONS A	HALL THE TERMS	TH IN THE NATIONAL MOTO AND CONDITIONS OF THE S	DR SAID	5107	
	io nia Asaidina.	CUSTOMER		WEIGHT	PALLET/S			569383
Order Number: S0038:	3420	1000 A	and an and a second second Name and a second sec	44	999 lb Y	NE) Customer Ca N Account Num		
	10				en de la la la Maria			
		177 1980	CARRIE	RINFORMA		Y DESCRIPTION		
San Star		WEIGHT	DIMENSIONS	н.м. (х)	Commodities requiring attention in handling or and packaged as to en ordin	special or additional care or stowing must be so marked source safe transportation with nary care. e) of NMFC Item 360	NMEC #	CLASS
1	0 Pallet(s)	44999 lb			30365845 - 36 CG E ABRASIVE 4400LB	BARTON GARNET		50.0
10.0 1	0	44999			Constant and the second	DTOTAL		
TE (2) Liability L	imitation for l	oss or damage i	n this shipment may	v he applic	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	.C 14706(c)(1)(A)	1999 - A.	
veen the carrier and shipp in established by the carrie	er if annlicable othe	nuice to the setas also	been agreed upon in writing ifications and rules that have t, and to all applicable state	PHONE: (518	798-5462 FAX: (518)7	INTERNATIONAL	12 8 1 1 1 E E	n, seneral Mary, seneral
PPER SIGNATURE /	DATE	Decksor	and the the strength of the	DRY. DO NO	T DOUBLE STACK INSI			
to certify that the above nam bed, packaged, marked and I	appind, and are in conner.	classified, Pallet C	Count	CAREAR ST.	1 	CARRIER SIGN	acaint of analytiman and	
ortation according to the appl	icable regulations of the L	s. Dot # Shipr	nents			has the U.S. DOT emer	dence information was r	
14441124		Arrival						nd order, except as note
and the second		Departi	ure Time Date	a ar	1.19		A Start	
		1 Just				We Helenand Street of Street	19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -	and the second second
	XOT	- CAR	MAN					
	- in	AL O)		
	Sig	1 The	ano		5/251	177		
	A WARTEN CONTRACTOR	1 - 3 Flore - I - Address - I -		A STREET, STRE	11-15/			